Bundesland
Burgenland
Karnten
Niederodsterreich
Oberosterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark

Tirol

Vorarlberg

Wien

gesamt
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) Mitgliederstand der
Osterreichischen Zahnarztekammer
per 1. Dezember 2019

niedergelassen

106

253

611

571

290

553

396

154

954

3.888

angestellt

3

28

66

97

36

75

43

34

282

664

Standesmeldung
Wohnsitz gesamt
14 123
26 307
114 791
29 697
28 354
50 678
54 493
14 202
264 1.500
593 5.145
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